
RETRIEVER PAYMENT SYSTEMS
NPC SMARTPHONE MERCHANT PROGRAM

W/NPC "ENCRYPTED" PLUG-IN CARD READER

MERCHANT ACCOUNT

SWIPED REGULATED SIGNATURE DEBIT CARD DISCOUNT RATE:
QUALIF. SWIPED SIGNATURE DKBIT CARD DISCOUNT RATE:

PERSONAL VISA/ MASTERCARD SWIPKD DISCOUNT RATE:
MID QUALIFIED/V-MC REWARDS CARD DISCOUNT RATE:

NON QUALIFIED/BUSINESS,CORPORATE CARD RATE:
V/MC ASSESSMENT FEES:

V/MC AUTHORIZATION FEE:
V/MC CHECKCARD TRANS. FEE:
CELLULAR HOST TRANS. FEE:

AVS TRANSACTION FEE:
AMEX TRANSACTION FEE:

DISCOVER TRANSACTION FEE:
V/MC CARD BRAND LOGO FEE:

BATCH CLOSE FEE:
VOICE AUTHORIZATION FEE:

CHARGEBACK FEE:

AVERAGE SALES TICKET LIMIT:

AVERAGE MO. SALES VOLUME LIMIT:
BATCH FUNDING:

MONTHLY MINIMUM PROCESS FEE:

MERCHANT ACCOUNT ANNUAL FEE:

MO. ASSOCIATION MERCHANT FEE:
MONTHLY ON FILE FEE:

NPC MOBILE MO. HOSTING FEE:
VISA FIXED AOJUIRER NETWORK FEE:

INTERNET ACCT.ACCESS/PCI COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION:

R.P.S.
FEES
0.35 %
BANK INTER
CHANGE
COST

+ 0.30%
+ 0.13 %

$. 10 Ea.
$. 22 Ea.

+ $. 10 Ea.

N/CHG.
$. 10 Ea.
$. 10 Ea.
$. 02 Ea.
$. 05 Ea.
$. 95 Ea.

COMPARE

BANK
%
%
%
%
%
% /

$ 2 . 0 0 @
$ 7.50 <

#

#

#
#
#
#
#

TOTAL MO. FIXED EXPENSES BEFORE ANY SALES OCCUR: # $ 28.50 $_

TOTAL ACCOUNT SETUP INCLUDING NPC CARDKEADER: 30.00 (One Time Fee)
+ Freight(Account Setup for V/MC/Disc./Amex)

CARD READER WORKS ON IPAD. IPOD, IPHONE. ANDROID. BLACKBERRY.
"NPC'S CARD READER IS ENCRYPTED FOR SECURITY. MANY BANKS ARE NOT."

NPC'S Qualified Swipe Card Rates Start at 0.35 % &
# = Total Mo. Fixed Expenses before any Sales Occur.
< = Mo. AMORTIZATION of Annual PCI Retail Compliance Validation.
^ = 2 Working Days.
@ = For Most Retail Swiped Card Merchants.
/ = Part of V/MC Interchange Fees at ALL BANKS. (DON'T BE FOOLED BY SALES REP.LIES)

For Customer Reciept. you Enter your customers E-Mail Address. Reciept is E-Mailed.

$ 16.45 Per Week in "SALES", Pavs Mo. Bank Service. Statement,
Cellular Mo. Hosting Fee, Visa FANF Fee. Annual PCI
Compliance Validation Certification, @ 40% Gross Profit.

04/01/15 Contact TOM MAY @ (888) 325-7677


